
SEE INSIDE FOR DOORS & FINISHING TOUCHES
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0302

ELEGANCE

2 PA
N

EL RA
ISED

 	
D

IPRM

4 PA
N

EL RECESSED
 	

D
IPRM

CHIC

SIZE
• 1981x610x40mm	
• 1981x686x40mm	
• 1981x762x40mm	
• 1981x838x40mm	
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

TRENDING 
DOORS
IN 2023

SIZE
• 1981x610x40mm	
• 1981x686x40mm	
• 1981x762x40mm	
• 1981x838x40mm	

Allowing you to choose your finish in white or a colour of your choice.

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

½ HOUR
FIRE CHECK

SUSTAINABLY 
SOURCED



0504

LIME GREY MOURNE

2 PA
N

EL RA
ISED

	
D

IELG
VP

2 PA
N

EL G
LA

Z
ED

 	
D

IELG
VP

LIME GREY SPERRIN

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm	
• 1981x838x40mm	

SIZE
• 1981x610x40mm	
• 1981x686x40mm	
• 1981x762x40mm	
• 1981x838x40mm	

INTERNAL 
MELAMINE

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•

A finished door that is hardwearing and easy to clean.



0706

LADDER LITE

LIG
H

T G
REY CLEA

R G
LA

Z
ED

 	
D

ILLG
L

LADDER 5

LIG
H

T G
REY 5 PA

N
EL 	

D
ILLG

L

INTERNAL 
LAMINATED

A timeless textured timber grained effect on an enduring and easy to clean surface.

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm	
• 1981x686x40mm	
• 1981x762x40mm	
• 1981x838x40mm	
• 1981x762x44mm	  
• 1981x838x44mm	

SIZE
• 1981x762x40mm	
• 1981x838x40mm	

   V-Groove Edged D
etail

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•



0908

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm 
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SHAKER LITELADDER LITE

W
A

LN
U

T 1 PA
N

EL	
D

ILN
C

O

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED 	
D

ILW
IL

W
H

ITE IV
O

RY 5 PA
N

EL 	
D

ILW
IL

SHAKERLADDER

MEXICANO LITE

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED
 	

D
ILPG

M

MEXICANO

PEA
RL G

REY 5 PA
N

EL 	
D

ILPG
M

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL LAMINATED Timeless textured timber grained effect on an easy to clean surface.

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•  pre-fi nished • ready to inst

al
l 

•

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED	
D

ILN
C

O



1110

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm
• 1981x762x44mm 
• 1981x838x44mm

MEXICANO 1 LITE

FRO
STED

 B
A

RS 	
D

IW
PM

E

MEXICANO 4 LITE

CLEA
R B

EV
ELLED

 	
D

IW
PM

E

MEXICANO

5 PA
N

EL 	
D

IW
PM

E

INTERNAL 
OAK

Pre-finished Oak in contemporary and classic designs.

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm



1312

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SHAKER 4 LITE
CLEA

R/FRO
STED

 	
D

IW
PC

F

4 PA
N

EL 	
D

IW
PC

F

SHAKER 4

SHAKER 1 LITE

CLEA
R/FRO

STED
 	

D
IW

PC
O

1 PA
N

EL 	
D

IW
PC

O

SHAKER 1

STANDARD LITE

2 PA
N

EL CLEA
R 	

D
IW

PSM

4 PA
N

EL 	
D

IW
PSM

STANDARD

PALERMO LITE

CLEA
R/FRO

STED
 	

D
IW

PPA

7 PA
N

EL 	
D

IW
PPA

PALERMO

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL OAK Pre-finished Oak in contemporary and classic designs.

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•  pre-fi nished • ready to inst

al
l 

•

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm 
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm 
• 1981x838x40mm



1514

SIZE 
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

DX 30

O
LD

 STYLE PA
N

EL 	
D

IO
D

XF

WORCESTER

3 PA
N

EL 	
D

IO
W

O
R

MONTREAL

PLA
N

K
ED

 EFFECT 	
D

IO
M

O
N

F

SALERNO 1 LITE

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED
 	

D
IO

SAF

SALERNO

G
RO

O
V

ED
 PA

N
EL 	

D
IO

SAF

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL OAK Pre-finished Oak in contemporary and classic designs.

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•  pre-fi nished • ready to inst

al
l 

•

PORTICI

w
/ A

LU
M

IN
IU

M
 IN

SERT	
D

IO
PO

RF

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm



1716

ART DECO 3 STEPPED

3 PA
N

EL G
REY SILK

 	
D

IAD
G

ART DECO 2 STEPPED

2 PA
N

EL G
REY SILK

 	
D

IAD
G

New slender profiles in grey to create a modern feel to your home.INTERNAL
GREY

CHOOSE YOUR HANDLES - GO TO PAGE 40

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm



1918

ART DECO 1 LITE
O

PA
L G

LA
Z

ED
	

D
IAD

G

ART DECO LITE

O
PA

L G
LA

Z
ED

	
D

IAD
G

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL GREY New slender profiles in grey to create a modern feel to your home

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•  pre-fi nished • ready to inst

al
l 

•

PA
N

ELLED
 CH

A
RCO

A
L 	

D
IG

M
C

MONTREAL

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

5 PA
N

EL A
SH

 	
D

ILG
VAG

VANCOUVER

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

ALSO
AVAILABLE
IN CHARCOAL



2120

CLEA
R/FRO

STED
 	

D
IPC

O

SHAKER 1 LITE

1 PA
N

EL SM
O

O
TH

 	
D

IPC
O

INTERNAL 
WHITE

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

PRIMED - DOORS THAT ARE READY TO BE PAINTED

SHAKER 1

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm



2322

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

TRI-FRO
STED

 G
LA

Z
ED

 	
D

IPRM

4 PA
N

EL RA
ISED

 SM
O

O
TH

 	
D

IPRM

GRACE 2 LITEGRACE 4

PALERMO 1 LITE

CLEA
R/FRO

STED
	

D
IPTC

RP

PALERMO

7 PA
N

EL SM
O

O
TH

	
D

IPTC
RP

MEXICANO 1 LITE

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED
	

D
IPM

E

MEXICANO

5 PA
N

EL SM
O

O
TH

	
D

IPM
E

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL WHITE Allowing you to choose your finish in white or a colour of your choice.

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x40mm
• 1981x686x40mm
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x40mm
• 1981x838x40mm



2524

2 LITE

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED
	

D
IM

G
TC

C

4 PANEL

4 PA
N

EL TEX
TU

RED
	

D
IM

C
A

6 PA
N

EL TEX
TU

RED
 	

D
IM

C
O

6 PANEL

SIZE 
• 1981x457x35mm
• 1981x533x35mm
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

 
• 2040x526x40mm
• 2040x626x40mm
• 2040x726x40mm
• 2040x826x40mm
• 2040x926x40mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

5 PA
N

EL SM
O

O
TH

 	
D

IM
LAD

5 PA
N

EL TEX
TU

RED
 	

D
IM

FP

LADDER 5VERTICAL 5 PANEL

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL WHITE Allowing you to choose your finish in white or a colour of your choice

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

SIZE 
• 1981x533x35mm
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

 
• 2040x626x40mm
• 2040x726x40mm
• 2040x826x40mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

SIZE 
• 1981x457x35mm
• 1981x533x35mm
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

SIZE 
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm



2726

6 PA
N

EL SM
O

O
TH

	
D

IM
XSU

F

SUFFOLK

3 PA
N

EL SM
O

O
TH

	
D

IM
XW

O
R

WORCESTER

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x726x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

G
RO

O
V

ED
 PA

N
EL	

D
IM

XSAL

SALERNO

CLEA
R B

EV
ELLED

	
D

IM
XM

AN

MANHATTAN

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x726x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL WHITE Allowing you to choose your finish in white or a colour of your choice

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x726x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x726x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm



2928

SHAKER 4 LITE

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED
	

D
IM

XC
FP

CLEA
R B

EV
ELLED

	
D

IM
XD

O
W

DOWNHAM

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL WHITE Allowing you to choose your finish in white or a colour of your choice

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SHAKER 4

4 PA
N

EL SM
O

O
TH

	
D

IM
XC

FP

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

O
LD

 STYLE PA
N

EL	
D

IM
XD

X

DX 30

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm



3130

CELA
R G

LA
Z

ED
 	

D
IPBS

SOHO ROOM DIVIDER

INTERNAL  
BLACK

Slender profiles in black to create an industrial feel to your home.

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•

SIZE 
• 2031x1904x35mm



3332

SOHO ROOM DIVIDER

CELA
R G

LA
Z

ED
 	

D
IPBS

CELA
R G

LA
Z

ED
 	

D
IPBS

SOHO ROOM DIVIDER

SIZE 
• 2031x2478x35mm

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL BLACK Slender profiles in black to create an industrial feel to your home.

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•  pre-fi nished • ready to inst

al
l 

•

SIZE 
• 2031x1246x35mm



3534

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED
	

D
IPBTT

4 PA
N

EL TEX
TU

RED
	

D
IPBS

SOHO

CLEA
R G

LA
Z

ED
	

D
IPBS

SOHO LITE

3 PA
N

EL TEX
TU

RED
	

D
IPBTT

TRIBECA TRIBECA LITE

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

INTERNAL BLACK Slender profiles in black to create an industrial feel to your home.

SIZE 
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x35mm
• 1981x686x35mm
• 1981x762x35mm
• 1981x838x35mm

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•  pre-fi nished • ready to inst

al
l 

•



3736

SIZE 
• 1981x610x44mm
• 1981x686x44mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

Optional Inlay:
*Satin Finish DIVP

w
/O

PTIO
N

A
L IN

LA
Y	

D
VD

D
G

DARK GREY WOODGRAIN

w
/O

PTIO
N

A
L IN

LA
Y	

D
VD

W
G

WHITE WOODGRAIN

INTERNAL  
FLUSH

Foil faced veneer for a natural look and easy maintenance.

*Optional Inlay

*Optional Inlay

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•

SIZE 
• 1981x610x44mm
• 1981x686x44mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

Optional Inlay:
*Satin Finish DIVP



3938

FIRECH
ECK

	
D

VEO

OAK VENEERED

FIRECH
ECK

	
D

VPS

PAINT SANDED

INTERNAL FLUSH FIRECHECK Firecheck safety doors with a natural look and easy maintenance.

FIND YOUR PERFECT DOOR

SIZE 
• 1981x610x44mm
• 1981x686x44mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

SIZE 
• 1981x610x44mm
• 1981x686x44mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

FIRECH
CK

	
D

IPG
PU

L

PAINT GRADE PLUS

LA
CQ

U
ERED

 V
EN

EER	
D

IVM
D

U

DURADOR

SIZE 
• 1981x610x44mm
• 1981x686x44mm
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm

SIZE
Hollow Core 40mm & Firecheck 44mm 
• 1981x533x40/44mm	   • 2040x526x40/44mm
• 1981x610x40/44mm	   • 2040x626x40/44mm
• 1981x686x40/44mm	   • 2040x726x40/44mm
• 1981x762x40/44mm	   • 2040x826x40/44mm
• 1981x838x40/44mm	   • 2040x926x40/44mm
• 2040x426x40/44mm

 
• 2040x726x44mm
• 2040x826x44mm
• 2040x926x44mm

 pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•  unfi nished • ready to custom

is
e 

•  pre-fi nished • ready to inst
al

l 
•

 
• 2040x726x44mm
• 2040x826x44mm
• 2040x926x44mm

 pr
imed • coated & ready to pa

in
t •



4140

Philadelphia Lever On Rose 
LIRSZ00070

Verdun Lever On Rose 
LIRSZ00068

Varese Latch 
LIRCA70016

Olivier Lever On Rose 
LIRSZ00066

Sasso Lever On Rose 
LIRCA70060

Matt BlackHANDLES



4342

Velino Latch 
LIRCA70038

Varese Knurled Lever On Rose 
LIRCA70025

Trentino Latch 
LIRCA70048

Harrogate Mushroom Mortice Knob 
LIRAH60230

Satin Brass Matt Bronze

Sasso Latch 
LIRCA70065

Velino Lever On Rose
LIRCA70036

Amiata Latch 
LIRCA70056

Trentino Lever On Rose 
LIRCA70046



4544

Distressed Silver

Ripon Reeded Mortice Knob 
LIRAH60060

Colchester Lever On Rose 
LIRAH00100

Warwick Latch 
LIRAH05020

Durham Lever On Rose 
LIRAH00122

Satin Nickel

Amiata Lever On Rose 
LIRCA70055

Barcelona Lever On Rose 
LIRAH00060

Delamain Reeded Knob 
LIRDL00405

Malta Lever On Curved Rose 
LIRAH00050

Malaga Lever On Rose 
LIRAH00055



4746

Mulholland Lever On Rose PN/SN 
LIRFG00040

Pirrie Lever On Rose PN/SN 
LIRFG00050

SC

Irish ForgedIrish Forged

Andrews Lever On Rose SC 
LIRFG00005

Mulholland Lever On Rose PC/SC 
LIRFG00035

Artie Lever On Rose SC 
LIRFG00015

Pirrie Lever On Rose PC/SC 
LIRFG00045

Dargan Lever On Rose PC/SC 
LIRFG00025

Andrews Lever On Rose SN 
LIRFG00010

Artie Lever On Rose SN 
LIRFG00020

Dargan Lever On Rose PN/SN 
LIRFG00030

OUR BRAND IS EMBEDDED  
IN THE LAND AND LEGACY,  
TAKING THE NEXT STEP AS  
PIONEERS OF INDUSTRY.

SN

PC/SC

PN/SN

Satin Chrome

Satin Nickel

Polished Chrome/Satin Chrome

Polished Nickel/Satin Nickel

SNSC

SNSC

PC/SC PN/SN

PC/SC PN/SN

PC/SC PN/SN



4948

EXTERNAL Traditionally crafted designs to replace and retain real timber external doors.

UNFINISHED - DOORS READY TO BE CUSTOMISED

 unfi nished • ready to custom
is

e 
•

EX
PO

SU
RE 1 RA

TED
	

D
EPJB

DOOR BLANK

SIZE 
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm
• 2040x826x44mm
• 2040x926x44mm
• 2057x838x44mm
• 2135x915x44mm

REDWOOD

RED
W

O
O

D
 SH

EETED
	

D
EFLB

SIZE 
• 1981x762x44mm
• 1981x838x44mm
• 2057x838x44mm

FRAMED, LEDGED & BRACED
NOT FOR INTERNAL USE



5150

in progress

Brand Quality You Can Trust

Hörmann are one of Europe’s leading providers of garage doors, front doors 
and operators, with more and more in the market of construction now carrying 
the Hörmann name. 

As a company, Hörmann not only use environmentally friendly products for 
foaming, which is demonstrated by their 100% CFC-free PU rigid foam, but they 
also use environmentally friendly products with the colour coating of their doors.

Choose HÖRMANN
Hörmann offer the highest quality range of Sectional, Roller and Up-and-over garage 
doors, which are manufactured in Germany. They use the very latest processes, offering a 
10-year guarantee for domestic uses; highlighting the confidence in their products.



5352

Where Can I Put a Sliding Pocket Door?

Sliding pocket doors are perfect for small 
bathrooms, closets, and connecting areas, such 
as a master bathroom, or a walk-in closet.

How Do They Work?

A pocket door is a sliding door that disappears into 
a steel pocket within your wall cavity when it is fully 
opened.  This means that is saves more space 
compared to that of a traditional, hinged door.

SLIDING 
POCKET DOORS

Sliding pocket doors are the perfect space-saving solution.

What is a Sliding Pocket Door? 
Having limited space can often mean that 
customised furnishing solutions are required – 
sliding pocket doors offer the ideal solution. 


